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ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS SRINAKHARINWIROT UNIVERSITY
FACULTY OTHERS ADMISSION PERIOD

IELTS Academic 
UKVI
(Writing ≥ 6.0
Reading ≥ 6.0
Listening ≥ 6.0
Speaking ≥ 6.0)

6.5 Portfolio
Interview

IELTS Academic 
UKVI
(Writing ≥ 6.0
Reading ≥ 6.0
Listening ≥ 6.0
Speaking ≥ 6.0)

6.5 Portfolio
Interview

IELTS Academic 
UKVI
(Writing ≥ 6.0
Reading ≥ 6.0
Listening ≥ 6.0
Speaking ≥ 6.0)

6.5 Portfolio
Interview

Direct Admission (10 คน)
Application: 26 May - 8 Jun 20
Interview: 10 Jun 20 (Video Call)

PHARM
Doctor of Pharmacy 
(PharmD) awarded by SWU
and Bachelor of Science 
(Honours) in International
 Pharmacy Practice (BSc 
(Hons) Int Pharm Pract) 
awarded by UoN

Dual Doctor of Pharmacy 
Programme (Joint 
Pharmacy Programme – 
Srinakharinwirot 
University and the 
University of Nottingham,
 UK)

หลักสูตรเภสัชศาสต
บัณฑิต โครงการร่วมฯ 
นอตติงแฮม
คณะเภสัชศาสตร์ 

Group 1 Students from 
Schools in Thailand 
M.6 GPAX 3.00
(Math-Science Program) 

Chemistry GPAX 3.50 and
Biology, Math, Physics
1 subject GPAX 3.50 
1 subject GPAX 3.00

Group 2 Students from 
International Schools in 
Thailand
Grade 12 GPAX 3.00
(Math-Science Program)
Grade AAB
Chemistry Grade = A and
Biology, Math, Physics
1 subject Grade = A 
1 subject Grade = B

In case that students cannot 
apply for early graduation in 
June 2020, students must 
submit:
(1) IGCSE 5 subjects, Grade A*-
C 
Chemistry Grade = A and
Biology, Math, Physics
1 subject Grade = A 
1 subject Grade = B
and
(2) AS Level, 5 subjects, Grade 
A-E
or A Level, 3 subjects, Grade 
A*-E

Group 3 Overseas Students
Grade 12 GPAX 3.00
(Math-Science Program)
Grade AAB
Chemistry Grade = A and
Biology, Math, Physics
1 subject Grade = A 
1 subject Grade = B

(1) IGCSE 5 subjects, Grade A*-
C 
Chemistry Grade = A and
Biology, Math, Physics
1 subject Grade = A 
1 subject Grade = B
and
(2) AS Level, 5 subjects, Grade 
A-E
or A Level, 3 subjects, Grade 
A*-E

HIGH SCHOOL QUALIFICATIONS ENGLISH PROFICIENCY STANDARDIZED TEST
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ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS KHON KAEN UNIVERSITY
FACULTY OTHERS ADMISSION PERIOD

IELTS
TOEFL (PBT)
TOEFL (CBT)
TOEFL (IBT)
TOEIC
KEPT
CU-TEP 
TU-GET

5.0
470
150
52
500
62
60
500

SAT
SAT Biology +
SAT Chemistry +
SAT Physics +
SAT Math L.2

or
BMAT
Section 1 and
Section 2
Section 3

400
400
400
400

4.0

no minimum

Portfolio
Interview

โครงการพิเศษนานาชาติ

Round 1 Portfolio (20 คน)
Application: 2-16 Dec 19
Interview: 13-14 Jan 20

Round 2 Quota (26 คน)
Application: 6-11 Feb 20
Interview: 17-18 Mar 20

IELTS
TOEFL (PBT)
TOEFL (CBT)
TOEFL (IBT)
TOEIC
KEPT
CU-TEP 
TU-GET

5.0
470
150
52
500
62
60
500

วิชาสามัญ
1. คณิตศาสตร์ 1
2. ฟิสิกส์
3. เคมี
4. ชีววิทยา
5. ภาษาไทย
6. สังคม
7. ภาษาอังกฤษ

และ
วิชาความถนัด 
(PAT รหัส 72)

80%
(แต่ละวิชา
ไม่น้อยกว่า
25% และ
ภาษาอังกฤ
ษ ไม่น้อย
กว่า40%)

20%

Interview Round 3 Admission 1 (7 คน)
Application: 17-27 Apr 20
Interview: 12-13 May 20

IELTS
TOEFL (PBT)
TOEFL (CBT)
TOEFL (IBT)
TOEIC
KEPT
CU-TEP 
TU-GET

5.0
470
150
52
500
62
60
500

1. วิชาความถนัด
ทั�วไป (GAT รหัส 
85)
2. วิชาความถนัด 
 PAT รหัส 72
3. GPAX
4. ONET

10%

40%

20%
30%

Interview Round 4 Admission 2 (2 คน)
Application: 7-20 May 20
Interview: 2-3 Jun 20

Grade 12 / 
Year 13

GPAX 3.00 IELTS
TOEFL (PBT)
TOEFL (CBT)
TOEFL (IBT)
TOEIC

5.5
500
173
65
650

SAT
SAT Biology +
SAT Chemistry +
SAT Physics +
SAT Math L.2

or
BMAT
Section 1 and
Section 2
Section 3

400
400
400
400

4.0

no minimum

Portfolio
Interview

โครงการพิเศษนานาชาต ิ(กลุ่ม
โรงเรียนนานาชาติหรือ
ต่างประเทศ)

Round 1 Portfolio (5 คน)
Application: 2-16 Dec 19
Interview: 13-14 Jan 20

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY STANDARDIZED TEST

PHARM
Doctor of Pharmacy, 
Faculty of Pharmaceutical 
Sciences

เภสัชศาสตร์ (นานาชาต)ิ
คณะเภสัชศาสตร์ 

M.6 (Math-Sci Program) 
Round 1: GPAX 3.70
Round 2: GPAX 3.00 (เฉพาะ รร
 ในภาคตะวันออกเฉียงเหนือ)

M.6 (Math-Sci Program) 
Round 3: GPAX 3.00

M.6 (Math-Sci Program) 
Round 3: GPAX 3.00

HIGH SCHOOL QUALIFICATIONS


	PHARM

